Course #

COE

COE

COE

COE

COE

SEC

COE

ICS

COE

COE

540

550

546

47

543

521

619

o571

557

619

Degree Plan (Two Years)

Title
First Semester
Computer Networks

Introduction to Internet of Things

Second Semester
Computer Network Design

Network Management

Third Semester
Mobile Computing and Wireless Networks
Network Security

Project

Fourth Semester
Client-Server Programming
Emerging Advanced Networks

Project

Total Credit Hours

LT

LB

CR

12

30



