Degree Plan (Two Years)

Course #		Title	LT	LB	CR
First Semester					
COE	540	Computer Networks	3	0	3
COE	550	Introduction to Internet of Things	3	0	3
			6	0	6
Second Semester					
COE	546	Computer Network Design	3	0	3
COE	547	Network Management	3	0	3
			6	0	6
Third Semester					
COE	543	Mobile Computing and Wireless Networks	3	0	3
SEC	521	Network Security	3	0	3
COE	619	Project	0	0	IP
6 0					6
Fourth Semester					
ICS	571	Client-Server Programming	3	0	3
COE	557	Emerging Advanced Networks	3	0	3
COE	619	Project	0	0	6
6 0					12
Total Credit Hours					30